Jul 22 2024 (14:34) India Rail Info 1

Tatanagar - Badampahar MEMU Special (via Gorumahisani)/08131 - MEMU - SER
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to OND/Aunlajori Junction
2h 2m - 74 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 06:00 5 1 0 50 |159 [SER
2 |HLD |Haludpukur 06:27 06:29 2m (0 |1 22 |47 |193 |SER
3 |SDHS |Sidhirsai 06:44 06:46 2m |0 |1 34 |4 SER
4 |BDO |Bahalda Road 06:58 07:00 2m |0 |1 |42 |42 |285 |SER
5 |GUMI |Gorumahisani 07:32 07:42 10m 1 65 |28 SER
6 |OND |Aunlajorijunction 08:02 08:12 10m 1 74 |51 SER
7 |RRP  |Rairangpur 08:23 08:25 2m |0 |1 83 |37 SER
8 |KI Kuldiha 08:39 08:41 2m |0 |1 92 |37 SER
9 |CHNU |Chhanua 08:53 08:54 Tm |0 |1 99 |10 SER
10 |BMPR |Badampahar 09:45 0 |1 108 |- 382 |SER

Jul 22 2024 (14:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



